



This is to confirm that

Oluwadare, Samuel Adebayo

Published following article

The Design of Ensemble Deep Learning Model for the Prediction of Lassa Fever Outbreak using Multiple Data Sources

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 365-373

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Adegun, Iyanu Pelumi

Published following article

The Design of Ensemble Deep Learning Model for the Prediction of Lassa Fever Outbreak using Multiple Data Sources

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 365-373

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Orogun, Okunola Adebola

Published following article

The Design of Ensemble Deep Learning Model for the Prediction of Lassa Fever Outbreak using Multiple Data Sources

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 365-373

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Boyinbode, Olutayo Kehinde

Published following article

The Design of Ensemble Deep Learning Model for the Prediction of Lassa Fever Outbreak using Multiple Data Sources

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 365-373

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Oyekanmi, Ezekiel Olufunminiyi

Published following article

The Design of Ensemble Deep Learning Model for the Prediction of Lassa Fever Outbreak using Multiple Data Sources

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 365-373

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.